Co-op Coordinator Contact List

Matthew Balsor

Acadia
University Beth Mackenzie Business (Accounting, Finance), Economics,
Sciences (Environmental Science/Geoscience, Biology, Math & Statistics
Chemistry, Geology, Physics) Nutrition T :(902) 585-1169
T :(902) 585-1922 Matthew.balsor@acadiau.ca
Beth.mackenzie@acadiau.ca
Nadine Ratchford Peggy Gordon
Cape T: (902) 563-1818 Arts
Br(?ton . Nadine_ratchford@cbu.ca Science (Social Science, Science & Technology)
University T: (902) 563-1380
Megan Ringer Pegay gordon@cbu.ca
Business
T: (902) 563-1196
Megan_ringer@cbu.ca
Dalhousie Paul Mombourquette
; ; Science, Sustainability, Information Brenda Smart
University Technology, Architecture, Engineering L sh Resource &
T :(902) 494-6178 Bﬂ:{ggss aw Environmental
pcmombou@dal.ca Lauren.shaw@dal.ca Management

Terri Coolen

Science, Sustainability, Information
Technology, Architecture, Engineering
T: (902) 494-6177

t.coolen@dal.ca

Lori Baker

Science, Sustainability, Information
Technology, Architecture, Engineering
T : (902) 494-6082

Lori.baker@dal.ca

Joseph Habchi
Business

T: (902) 494-8374
Cei.business@dal.ca

T:(902) 494-1344
Brenda.smart@dal.ca
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Dalhousie Theresa Myra Paulina Sinclair-Fortin
University Science, Susiainabi!ity, Informatic_)n ) Science, Sustainability, Information
, Technology, Architecture, Engineering Technology, Architecture,
Cont'd . . . .
Architecture/Planning Engineering
T: (902) 494-6155 T :(902) 494-6448
Theresa.myra@dal.ca Paulina.sinclair-fortin@dal.ca
. Jim Stewart
Aaron Ginn Public Administration
Science, Sustainability,Information T :(902) 223-1955
Technology, Architecture, Engineering Jim.stewart@dal.ca
T: (902) 494-6205 . @dal.
Aaron.ginn@dal.ca Cali Goud
Marine Affairs
Clare He T (002) o5
Science, Sustainability, Information marine.affairs@dal.ca
Technology, Architecture, Engineering
T:(902) 494-6114
Claire.he@dal.ca
Scott Daniels
Mount Business//Public Relations/Tourism
u T : (902) 457-6375
Saint Scott.daniels@msvu.ca
Vincent
University | Courtney Davison

Business//Public Relations/Tourism
T: (902) 457-6588
Courtney.green@msvu.ca

Raina DeBrouwer

Business//Public Relations/Tourism
T :(902) 457-6429
raina.debrouwer@msvu.ca

Shari Arsenault

Business//Public Relations/Tourism
T: (902) 457-6493
Co-opjobs@msvu.ca
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T :(902) 769-2114 ext. 7203
Agent-stages@usainteanne.ca

Nova Career & Employment Services
Scotia T:(902) 491-3531
Community workexperience@nscc.ca
College
St. Francis Jane MacDonald
Xavier Business/ Biology/ Computer Science / Climate &
University Environment/ Earth Science/ Economics/ Health/
Sarah McKenna Human Nutrition/ Math
Business/ Biology/ Climate & Environment/ Earth T: (902) 867-2442
Science/ Economics/ Health/ Human Nutrition/ Math ismacdon@stfx.ca
T :(902) 867-5359
Co-op@stfx.ca Stephanie Power
Computer Science (Undergrad and Master
level) / Enterprise Systems/ Atrtificial Intelligence
T: (902) 867-3340
spower@stfx.ca
Saint Meaghan MacFarlane Paula MacKay
Mary’s Co-operative Education Master of Entrepreneurship,
University | (902)420-5641 Technology & Innovation
coop@smu.ca T: (902) 491-6266
Paula.mackay@smu.ca
U. Sainte LisetteTardif
Anne Agente des
stages
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